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# Member Appointed By Representing Term 

Expires 

E-Mail Location 

1 Amy Smith Superintendent of Public Instruction Ernest Becker Middle 

School 

10/31/22 herria@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

2 Amy Word Superintendent of Public Instruction Churchill County 

Middle School 

10/31/22 worda@churchillcsd.com Fallon 

3 Andrea Damore Superintendent of Public Instruction Beacon Academy of NV 10/31/22 andrea.damore@banv.org Las Vegas 

4 Andrea Womack Superintendent of Public Instruction Brinley Middle School 10/31/22 womacac@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

5 Angie Bryan Superintendent of Public Instruction Brown Elementary School 10/31/22 abryan@washoeschools.net Henderson 

6 Anthony Nunez Superintendent of Public Instruction Orr Middle School 10/31/22 nunezam1@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

7 Chelsea Gibson Superintendent of Public Instruction Thorpe Elementary School 10/31/22 gibsocl@nv.ccsd.net Henderson 

8 Colby Corbitt Superintendent of Public Instruction Winnemucca Grammar 

School 

10/31/22 ccorbitt@hcsdnv.com Winnemucca 

9 Daniel Sadler Superintendent of Public Instruction Carson Middle School 10/31/22 dsadler@carson.k12.nv.us Carson City 

10 Diane Lewis Superintendent of Public Instruction Shelley Berkley 

Elementary School 

10/31/22 lewisdm@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

11 Gary Bugash Superintendent of Public Instruction Brian and Teri Cram 

Middle School 

10/31/22 bugasgb@nv.ccsd.net N. Las Vegas 

12 George Campnell Superintendent of Public Instruction Pahrump Valley High 

School 

10/31/22 gcampnell@nyeschools.org Pahrump 

13 Gerald Born Superintendent of Public Instruction Odyssey Charter 

Elementary School 

10/31/22 gborn@odysseyk12.org Las Vegas 

14 Jennifer Amber Taylor Superintendent of Public Instruction Silver Stage Middle 

School 

10/31/22 ataylor@lyoncsd.org Silver Springs 

15 John Stern Superintendent of Public Instruction Battle Mountain High 

School 

10/31/22 jstern@landernv.net Battle 

Mountain 
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16 Jonathan Reynolds Superintendent of Public Instruction Pershing County High 

School 

10/31/22 jreynolds@pershing.k12.nv.us Lovelock 

17 Jonathan Synold Superintendent of Public Instruction Advanced Technologies 

Academy 

10/31/22 synoljj@nvc.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

18 Josh Rosenbloom Superintendent of Public Instruction Reed High School 10/31/22 jrosenbloom@washoeschools.net Sparks 

19 Kevin Carroll Superintendent of Public Instruction Sparks High School 10/31/22 kcarroll@washoeschools.net Sparks 

20 Kris Schneider Superintendent of Public Instruction Mountain View 

Lutheran School 

10/31/22 kschneider@mvlcs.org Las Vegas 

21 Krissy Brown Superintendent of Public Instruction Mount Rose K-8 10/31/22 kbrown@washoeschools.net Reno 

22 Leslie Peters Superintendent of Public Instruction Dayton Elementary 

School 

10/31/22 lpeters@lyoncsd.org Dayton 

23 Michelee Quiroz 

Crawford 
Superintendent of Public Instruction CC Ronnow Elementary 

School 

10/31/22 crawfmq@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

24 Paula Zona Superintendent of Public Instruction Seeliger Elementary 

School 

10/31/22 pzona@carson.k12.nv.us Carson City 

25 Ramona Esparza Superintendent of Public Instruction Valley High School 10/31/22 esparrj@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

26 Renee Fairless Superintendent of Public Instruction Mater Academy 10/31/22 renee.fairless@materacademynv.org Las Vegas 

27 Sherian McGlothen Superintendent of Public Instruction Marc Kahre Elementary 

School 

10/31/22 mcglosk@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

28 Stacey Ting Superintendent of Public Instruction Sparks Middle School 10/31/22 sting@washoeschools.net Sparks 

29 Traci Holloway Superintendent of Public Instruction Dennis Ortwein 

Elementary School 

10/31/22 fenntl@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

30 Zachary Robbins Superintendent of Public Instruction Cheyenne High School 10/31/22 robbizs@nv.ccsd.net N. Las Vegas 
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